Count on RephiLe to filter out your concerns!
 LAB  FILTRATION  PRODUCTS
Reliable Manufacturing Process
These filters are manufactured in a controlled environment and employ best performing name-brand
membranes and housing materials to ensure reliable and consistent performance.
Fast and High Quality Results
Unique designs bring larger effective filtration area and reduced hold-up volume, which result in

Maximum Operating Pressure 10 bar (145 psi) 10 bar (145 psi)
Maximum Operating Temperature 45 ºC
Order Information
* Heavy load filters are also provided by RephiLe Biosciences. They are specially designed for removing large
particles, reducing clogging and increasing throughput. Please contact RephiLe directly for detailed information.
Membrane
Type
Out ring
Color
Hydrophobicity
Diameter
(mm)
Pore Size
(µm)
Units/Pk Catalogue No.
PTFE Blue Hydrophobic
13
0.22
100 RJF1322NH
1000 RJF1322NK
0.45
100 RJF1345NH
1000 RJF1345NK
32
0.22
100 RJF3222NH
1000 RJF3222NK

0.22 RJV3P22NH
0.45 RJV3P45NH
Ordering Information Applications
316L 250 mL Stainless Steel Filter Holder, 47 mm
316L Stainless Steel Filter Holder (Single-layer filtration)
316L 2-serial Stainless Steel Filter Holder (Bi-Layer filtration)
In a 2-serial filtration, two membranes of different pore sizes are placed one over the other in sequence, which allows for the
sequential filtration through two filters in a single step using the same sample.
Applications
RephiLe 316L stainless steel filter holders can be used for:
• Precise analysis of particulate contamination by vacuum filtration
• Biological contamination analysis or microbiology tests
• General liquid filtration. Purification of corrosive liquid, solvents, etc.
• Chemical experiments
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts
Catalogue No. Description Qty/Pk
RX0104701 ① 316L Stainless steel top cap with connector for 4 mm I.D. hose 1
RX0104702 ② 316L Stainless steel Funnel, 250 mL 1
RX0104703 ④ Stainless steel support screen 1
RX0104705 ⑤ Silicone O-ring 1
RX0204706 ⑥ 316L Stainless steel base for first filtration (specially for RX02047KT) 1
RX0104707 ⑦ 316L Stainless steel base 1
RX0104708 ⑧ No. 8 Perforated silicone stopper, hole diameter 14.3 mm 1
* RephiLe supplies 5 types of 47 mm membranes used with above Stainless Steel Filter Holders： MCE (RCM4722NH, RCM4745NH);
Nylon (RCN4722NH, RCN4745NH); PTFE (RCF4722NH, RCF4745NH); PES (RCP4722NH, RCP4745NH); PVDF (RCV4722NH,
RCV4745NH).
Features
• High quality 316L stainless steel funnel offers excellent chemical resistance
• Filter funnel is electropolished to minimize potential particulate“hang-up”on sides of funnel
• The stainless steel filter support ensures a uniform distribution of the residues
• No clamp is needed for setup. Easy and fast spin-lock connection
• 2-serial filter holders save both time and sample for analysis. More convenient for applications
• The stainless steel filter holders and membrane supports can be autoclaved or flame-sterilized
Specifications
316L Stainless Steel Filter Holder 316L 2-serial Stainless Steel Filter Holder (Bi-Layer)
Materials
316L Stainless steel top lid with hose adaptor;
funnel; support screen and base; No.8 perforated
silicone stopper; silicone O-ring
316L Stainless steel top lid with hose adaptor; funnel;
support screen and base (first and second filtration); No.8
perforated silicone stopper; silicone O-ring
Funnel Capacity, mL 250 250
Filter Diameter, mm 47 47
Filtration Areas, cm2 9 9
Dimensions
Height, cm 19.4 24.6
Diameter, mm 76 76
Outlet No.8 perforated silicone stopper mounts in a standard filtering flask
Catalogue No. Description Units /Pk
RX01047KT 316L Stainless Steel Filter Holder with top lid, for 47 mm filter membranes 1
RX02047KT 316L Bi-Layer Stainless Steel Filter Holder with top lid, for 47 mm filter membranes 1
All rights reserved © 2016 RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
Toll Free: +1-855-RephiLe (+1-855-737-4453)     E-mail: info@rephile.com